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Position Other Positions Held
Principal Elem, K-6 (+400)
Classroom Teacher, 1/2
Classroom Teacher, 1St
Teacher, Early Intervention
Classroom Teacher, 3Rd
Classroom Teacher, 6Th
Classroom Teacher, 5Th
Classroom Teacher, K
Classroom Teacher, 3Rd
Classroom Teacher, 5Th
Classroom Teacher, 5/6
Classroom Teacher, 3Rd
Classroom Teacher, 6Th
Classroom Teacher, 2Nd
Classroom Teacher, K
Classroom Teacher, 5Th
Classroom Teacher, 1/2
Classroom Teacher, 3Rd
Classroom Teacher, 2Nd
Classroom Teacher, 4Th
Classroom Teacher, 4Th
Teacher, Se-Mild/Moderate
Classroom Teacher, 2Nd
Classroom Teacher, 1St
Classroom Teacher, K
Classroom Teacher, K
Classroom Teacher, 3/4
Classroom Teacher, 4Th
Classroom Teacher, Tk
Resource Teacher, K/6

Classroom Teacher, 6Th

K-12 Education Entity

Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified

Department

Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary

Arnold J Adreani Elementary

Total Wages
$101,297
$84,665
$83,196
$82,512
$82,275
$82,199
$80,697
$80,156
$78,921
$78,836
$78,094
$77,702
$77,056
$76,336
$75,980
$75,935
$75,332
$75,032
$74,786
$74,682
$74,682
$73,423
$73,260
$72,501
$71,289
$70,864
$70,381
$69,149
$68,068
$67,554
$62,864



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.

Classroom Teacher, 6Th
Teacher, Early Intervention
Classroom Teacher, 5Th
Classroom Teacher, 4Th
Classroom Teacher, 2Nd
Classroom Teacher, 3Rd
Elementary School Secretary
Lead Custodian |

Custodian |, Nsd

Custodian |, Nsd

School Office Assistant Il
Paraeducator-Se,Inc Ed/Sev Dis
Lead Food & Nutr Servs-Elem
Paraeducator-Se,Severely Disab
Paraeducator-Se,Inc Ed/Sev Dis
Paraeducator, Mild/Moderate
Paraeducator - Se, Mod/Sev
Paraeducator, Mild/Moderate
Paraeducator-Se,Inc Ed/Sev Dis
Paraeducator, Mild/Moderate
Paraeducator - Se, Mod/Sev
Classroom Teacher, 2/3
Paraeducator - Se, Mod/Sev
Paraeducator-Se,Inc Ed/Sev Dis
Paraeducator - Se, Mod/Sev

Library Technician

Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified

Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary
Arnold J Adreani Elementary

Arnold J Adreani Elementary

$60,921
$59,208
$58,993
$55,038
$54,594
$44,215
$39,161
$38,759
$37,647
$34,255
$28,454
$20,175
$18,794
$17,682
$16,844
$16,411
$16,361
$15,388
$15,388
$13,404
$13,289
$12,611
$12,604
$12,233

$9,525

$2,180



