	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal Elem, K-6 (+400)		Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$101,297
2.	Classroom Teacher, 1/2		Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$84,665
3.	Classroom Teacher, 1St		Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$83,196
4.	Teacher, Early Intervention		Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$82,512
5.	Classroom Teacher, 3Rd		Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$82,275
6.	Classroom Teacher, 6Th		Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$82,199
7.	Classroom Teacher, 5Th		Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$80,697
8.	Classroom Teacher, K		Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$80,156
9.	Classroom Teacher, 3Rd		Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$78,921
10.	Classroom Teacher, 5Th		Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$78,836
11.	Classroom Teacher, 5/6		Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$78,094
12.	Classroom Teacher, 3Rd		Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$77,702
13.	Classroom Teacher, 6Th		Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$77,056
14.	Classroom Teacher, 2Nd		Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$76,336
15.	Classroom Teacher, K		Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$75,980
16.	Classroom Teacher, 5Th		Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$75,935
17.	Classroom Teacher, 1/2		Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$75,332
18.	Classroom Teacher, 3Rd		Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$75,032
19.	Classroom Teacher, 2Nd		Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$74,786
20.	Classroom Teacher, 4Th		Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$74,682
21.	Classroom Teacher, 4Th		Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$74,682
22.	Teacher, Se-Mild/Moderate		Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$73,423
23.	Classroom Teacher, 2Nd		Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$73,260
24.	Classroom Teacher, 1St		Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$72,501
25.	Classroom Teacher, K		Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$71,289
26.	Classroom Teacher, K		Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$70,864
27.	Classroom Teacher, 3/4		Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$70,381
28.	Classroom Teacher, 4Th		Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$69,149
29.	Classroom Teacher, Tk		Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$68,068
30.	Resource Teacher, K/6		Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$67,554
31.	Classroom Teacher, 6Th		Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$62,864

32.	Classroom Teacher, 6Th	Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$60,921
33.	Teacher, Early Intervention	Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$59,208
34.	Classroom Teacher, 5Th	Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$58,993
35.	Classroom Teacher, 4Th	Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$55,038
36.	Classroom Teacher, 2Nd	Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$54,594
37.	Classroom Teacher, 3Rd	Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$44,215
38.	Elementary School Secretary	Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$39,161
39.	Lead Custodian I	Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$38,759
40.	Custodian I, Nsd	Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$37,647
41.	Custodian I, Nsd	Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$34,255
42.	School Office Assistant II	Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$28,454
43.	Paraeducator-Se,Inc Ed/Sev Dis	Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$20,175
44.	Lead Food & Nutr Servs-Elem	Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$18,794
45.	Paraeducator-Se,Severely Disab	Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$17,682
46.	Paraeducator-Se,Inc Ed/Sev Dis	Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$16,844
47.	Paraeducator, Mild/Moderate	Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$16,411
48.	Paraeducator - Se, Mod/Sev	Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$16,361
49.	Paraeducator, Mild/Moderate	Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$15,388
50.	Paraeducator-Se,Inc Ed/Sev Dis	Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$15,388
51.	Paraeducator, Mild/Moderate	Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$13,404
52.	Paraeducator - Se, Mod/Sev	Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$13,289
53.	Classroom Teacher, 2/3	Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$12,611
54.	Paraeducator - Se, Mod/Sev	Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$12,604
55.	Paraeducator-Se,Inc Ed/Sev Dis	Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$12,233
56.	Paraeducator - Se, Mod/Sev	Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$9,525
57.	Library Technician	Elk Grove Unified	Arnold J Adreani Elementary	\$2,180